
Holmer Lake Primary School – Terms and Holidays 2021-2022 

 

Autumn 2021 

 

PD Day (Staff only) Thursday 2nd and Friday 3rd September 

School Starts 8.45am Monday 6th September 

Half-term Holiday Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October 

School Starts 8.45am Monday 1st November 

Christmas Holidays Monday 20th December – Monday 3rd January 

 

Spring 2022 

 

PD Day (Staff only) Tuesday 4th January 

School Starts 8.45am Wednesday 5th January 

Half-term Holiday Monday 21st February – Friday 25th February 

School Starts 8.45am Monday 28th February 

Easter Holiday Monday 11th April  –  Friday 22nd April 

 

Summer Term 2022 

 

PD Day (Staff only) Monday 25th April 

School Starts 8.45am Tuesday 26th April  

Bank Holiday Monday 2nd May 

Half-term Holiday Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 

PD Day (Staff only) Monday 6th June  

School Starts 8.45am Tuesday 7th June 
Bank holiday Queen’s 

Platinum Jubilee 
Friday 1st July  

School Finishes 3.05pm Friday 22nd July 

 

Holidays will not be authorised during school 

time.  This is the policy of the Local Authority 

and all the local schools. 
 


